MSI-RM2B
Safety Relays
Original operating instructions
EN 2022/03/29 - 50124437
We reserve the right to make technical changes
© 2022
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1

111.5
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG MSI-RM2B 22
Order guide
Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG MSI-RM2B 23
14 Order guide
Table 14.1: MSI-RM2H safety relays
Part no. Article Description
547954 MSI-RM2B-01 Safety relay, screw terminals
547955 MSI-RM2B-02 Safety relay, spring-cage terminals